

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work Const ⁿ of RCC Bridge					
at Panchayat pinjauran ka.					
Village Mathiya ka panchayat					
Mathiya Path over Ganga					
Nadi me Pul ka Nisman					
Agency - Vishwanath Nisman Pvt. Ltd.					
Agreement - 01/030/NABARD/2021-2022					
Date of start - 29.05.2021					
Date of completion - 28.11.2022					
Actual Date of Completion -					
Abstract of Cost					
1/ Earth work in Excavation for					
structure as per - do -					
Qty vide TMB. P = 9 item - 1					
626.91 m ³ @ Rs. 133.62/m ³ — Rs. 83767.00					
2/2) Providing & laying of RCC M-15					
levelling course 100mm thick - do -					
Qty vide TMB. P = 9 item - 2					
27.69 m ³ @ Rs. 4801.77/m ³ — Rs. 132961.00					
3/3) RCC grade M-20 in pile found ⁿ					
Complete as per - do -					
(Pile cap in Rec M-20)					
Qty vide TMB. P = 9 item - 3					
305.690 m ³ @ Rs. 5925.38/m ³ — Rs. 181329.00					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
4) Bored cast in situ M-35 grade Rec pile excavating reinforcement Complete as per do (1200mm dia) Qty vide TMB, P = 10, item = 4 140.00 m @ Rs = 12280.263/m — Rs = 5403316.00					
5) Supplying fitting & blocking Hyst Bar reinforcement in found ⁿ do Qty vide TMB, P = 10, item = 5 72.147 MT @ Rs = 56916.42/MT — Rs = 4106363.00					
6) Providing steel liner 6mm thick as per do Qty vide TMB, P = 10, item = 6 4.97 ton @ Rs = 6462.216/ton — Rs = 335287.00					
7) Providing RCC grade M-30 in sub- structure Complete do Qty vide TMB, P = 11, item = 8 156.358 m ³ @ Rs = 6700.661/m ³ — Rs = 1050829.00					
8) Providing Rec grade M-35 in sub- structure Completed do Qty vide TMB, P = 11, item = 8 9.14 m ³ @ Rs = 6786.313/m ³ — Rs = 62027.00					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
9/ S/F & placing Hyst. Base in substructure					
Qty vide TMB, P=11, item-7					
21.026 MT @ Rs=57076.374/MT					Rs=1200088.00
10/ Supplying fitting & placing true line & level P.T-P.TEF bearing					
Qty vide TMB, P=11, item-10					
12.60 Nos @ Rs=44806.710/Nos					Rs=537681.00
11/ S/F/F in position true to line & level & uniform bearing					
Qty vide TMB, P=12, item-10					
131.475 cc @ Rs=0.800/cc					Rs=105180.00
12/ Providing coreholes in abutment wing & section wall					
Qty vide TMB, P=11, item-9					
108.00 Nos @ Rs=118.656/Nos					Rs=12815.00
13/ Backfilling behind abutment wing (sandy material) wall & section wall					
Qty vide TMB, P=12, item-11					
148.47 m ³ @ Rs=800.624/m ³					Rs=118869.00
14/ P/L filler media with granules					
aggregates					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Qty vide TMB, P=12, Item-12					
74.10 m ³ @ Rs=259.441/m ³					Rs=197209.00
15/14) providing & laying reinforced cement concrete in super structure with (M-30 grade) — do —					
Qty vide TMB, P=13, Item-14					
177.158 m ³ @ Rs=6704.324/m ³					Rs=1187604.00
16/15) S/F/P NYSD Bar reinforcement in super structure as per — do —					
Qty vide TMB, P=12, Item-15					
24.158 MT @ Rs=58567.914/MT					Rs=1414824.00
17/16) Providing & laying cement concrete increasing course M-30 grade — do —					
Qty vide TMB, P=12, item-11					
27.25 m ³ @ Rs=12440.12/m ³					Rs=338994.00
18/17) Casting of RCC soiling of M25 grade in cast in situ — do —					
Qty vide TMB, P=11, item-9					
96.92 m @ Rs=2320.628/m					Rs=224915.00
19/18) Drainage spot complete as per drawing and — do —					
— do —					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Qty vide TMB-767, P-45					
16.00 Nos @ Rs = 534.087 / Nos					Rs = 8545.00
20/19) PCC M-15 ordinary grade (1:2:5)					
levelling course below approach					
slab complete — do —					
Qty vide MB-767, P-45 item-7					
8.87 m ³ @ Rs = 4698.207 / m ³					Rs = 41673.00
21/20) RCC M-25 grade approach slab					
incubating joints — do —					
Qty vide MB-767, P-45 item-8					
20.92 m ³ @ Rs = 10243.093 / m ³					Rs = 215188.00 216238.00
22/21) Strip seal extension joint for					
horizontal movement — do —					
Qty vide TMB-767, P-12 item-12					
25.350 m @ Rs = 10380.905 / m					Rs = 263156.00
23/22) Providing & fixing 9mm thick concrete					
fiber band in extension joint — do —					
Qty vide TMB, P-11 item-9					
33.800 m @ Rs = 306.873 / m					Rs = 10372.00
24/23) P/F 9mm thick beamwork					
fiber joint in extension joint — do —					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Qty Vido MB-767, P-42, item-1					
33.800 m @ Rs = 353.163/m					Rs = 12005.00
25/24 P/L boulder pitching on slop laid over prepared filter media - do					
Qty Vido MB-767, P-45, item-6					
329.50 m ³ @ Rs = 2456.924/m ³					Rs = 797229.00
26/25 Providing & laying filter material underneath pitching in slop - do					
Qty Vido MB-767, P-44, item-5					
158.55 m ³ @ Rs = 2930.653/m ³					Rs = 464652.00
27/26 clearing & grubbing and land By manual labours at vegetable - do					
Qty Vido MB-767, P-42, item-2					
0.479 Hect @ Rs = 52970.331/H					Rs = 7834.00
28/27 Const ⁿ of embankment with appx material despoiled from road way cutting & excavating - do					
Qty Vido MB-767, P-43, item-3					
372.00 m ³ @ Rs = 49.691/m ³					Rs = 18485.00
29/28 Const ⁿ of embankment with obtained material from borrow pit road upto 100m - do					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
1935.50 1882.50 (H) Qty m ² vide MB-767, P=44, item-4					
3937.50 (H) vide TMR, P=12, item-14					
54.73.00 5820.00 m ² @ Rs=190.868/m ² — Rs=1042979.00					1042979.00
30/29 > Constn of subgrade & existing shoulder with aff. beam — do —					
Qty vide MB-767, P=50, item-14					
488.01 m ³ @ Rs=191.760/m ³ — Rs=93773.00					93773.00
31/30 > Constn of granular sub-base with well graded C.S.B. — do —					
Qty vide MB-767, P=46, item-9					
181.18 m ³ @ Rs=1807.632/m ³ — Rs=218630.00					218630.00
32/31 > P/L/S & compaction well graded LBM — do —					
Qty vide MB-767, P=47, item=10					
42.188 m ³ @ Rs=2685.125/m ³ — Rs=113280.00					113280.00
33/32 > P/A Prime Coat with Bitumen emulsion (SS-1) on surface — do —					
Qty vide MB-767, P=47, item=11					
562.50 m ² @ Rs=43.588/m ² — Rs=24406.00					24406.00
34/33 > P/A Tack Coat with Bitumen Emulsion (RS-1) on prepared surface — do —					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Qty vide MB-767, P=48, item=12					
562.50 m ² @ Rs=13.024/m ²					A= 8451.00
35/34 P/L & rolling 2mm thickness					
MSR (type=0.2) — do —					
Qty vide MB-767, P=49, item=13					
562.50 m ² @ Rs=18.3920/m ²					A= 10339.00
35/35 P/F A Semi reflective, calcium hydroxide, Sign board 2mm thick					
Qty vide MB-767, P=50, item=15					
2.00 Nos @ Rs=1786.851/No					A= 3574.00
35/36 P/F logo of NABARD Project					
— do —					
Qty vide MB-767, P=50, item=16					
1.00 Nos @ Rs=7500.00/No					A= 7500.00
38/37 P/F logo of Citizen information Panel					
— do —					
Qty vide MB-767, P=50, item=17					
1.00 Nos @ Rs=9500.00/No					A= 9500.00
Total Constn Cost					A= 21778752.00
Add- 12% CIST					A= 2613450.00
Add- 1% LC					A= 217788.00
					A= 24609990.00

Continuation

Continuation